Son ii¢ yilda temettii 6deyen ve getirisi yiiksek hisseler

Hisse adi

Turk Traktor
Netas Telekom.
Konya Cimento
izocam

Adel Kalemcilik
Olmuksa

Brisa

Kartonsan

Turk Telekom
Aygaz

Tlpras

Tofas Oto. Fab.
Adana Cimento (C)
Akmerkez GMYO
Ford Otosan
Otokar

Coca Cola icecek
Aselsan

Anadolu Efes
Goltas Cimento
T. Kalkinma Bank.
Yazicilar Holding
Bim Magazalar
Aksu Enerji
Borusan Yat. Paz.
Cimsa

F-M izmit Piston

Anadolu Hayat Emek.

T. Halk Bankasi

is Girisim

Akbank

Adana Cimento (B)
Anadolu Sigorta

is GMYO

Unye Cimento

Nuh Cimento
Akcansa

Adana Cimento (A)
Eczacibasi Yatirim
Garanti Bankasi

is Bankasi (C)
Enka insaat
Mardin Cimento

Son 1 yil
getiri (%)
209,27
173,40
165,94
32318
107,07
99,15
92,85
86,64
61,64
59,68
53,19
53y
5276
5182
48,00
46,25
44,74
42,52
38,64
45,83
28,37
28,23
27,40
24,03
23,70
19,19
17,79
15,46
1502
14,84
12,42
10,49
9,58
9,41
9,35
9,08
9,06
8,30
7,48
7,00
6,45
6,43
51

Brit temettiu

Brit temettiu

Brit temetti

2011 (%) 2010 (%) 2008 (%)
281,06 22.95 32,00
275,00 509,16 39,00
306,40 95,36 146,33
116,95 114,03 158,96
112,00 85,00 58,00

61,35 20,00 5,60
642,00 440,00 360,00
62,00 100,00 120,00
64,11 45,42 42,58
41,67 33,33 10,00
297,84 250,00 231,40
50,00 26,00 7,20
3,54 3,80 6,28
172,00 222,00 298,00
86,00 40,00 87,00
62,50 85,00 30,00
27,52 19,66 6,29
13,90 49,00 5,00
48,00 32,00 25,80
50,00 50,00 100,00
2,64 3,20 5,00
25,00 22,00 21,25
120,00 175,00 45,00
11,77 15,00 15,42
13,16 7,29 3,91
70,20 60,60 42,94
36,45 12,38 94,23
16,00 22,00 16,80
31,64 23,51 20,37
4,96 11,91 14,40
14,25 18,00 12,00
25,47 27,37 45,24
2,00 5,88 14,29
5,00 5,00 5,00
36,70 37,79 56,50
30,00 30,00 35,00
20,40 34,18 36,57
35,81 38,49 63,62
7,00 5,00 7,25
13,57 8,33 6,55
15,35 17,89 6,00
7,27 8,00 9,00
64,76 73,96 62,63




